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BLENDER BREAKFAST 584

Model: 0584/00
Code: 00C058400AR0
EAN: 8003705121140

Breakfast blender is versatile and practical, ideal for creating shakes, milkshakes and smoothies. Its
characteristics make it ideal for blending many ingredients, even ice. Thanks to the 4 stainless steel
blades and the 2 speeds and Pulse Function, the performances will be impeccable.

Product specifications
Power

Speed

Plastic cup

Capacity

Blades

Non-slip feet 2.0
External power cord
Top opening on the lid for adding ingredients
Glossy and matte finish
Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

500W

2 + Pulse

4

1,5L ( 2L total)
4 in stainless steel
v

Im

v

v

20.50 cm
16.00 cm
39.00 cm

1.78 Kg

224 Kg
9.50Kg

4

80

1800
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40 container pieces

40H container pieces

3800
4360
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