



BLENDER BREAKFAST 584

Model: 0584/00

Code: 00C058400AR0

EAN: 8003705121140

Breakfast blender is versatile and practical, ideal for creating **shakes, milkshakes and smoothies**. Its characteristics make it ideal for blending many ingredients, even ice. Thanks to the **4 stainless steel blades** and the **2 speeds and Pulse Function**, the performances will be impeccable.

Product specifications

Power	500W
Speed	2 + Pulse
Plastic cup	✓
Capacity	1,5L (2L total)
Blades	4 in stainless steel
Non-slip feet 2.0	✓
External power cord	1m
Top opening on the lid for adding ingredients	✓
Glossy and matte finish	✓
Product length	20.50 cm
Product width	16.00 cm
Product height	39.00 cm
Product weight	1.78 Kg
Box weight	2.24 Kg
Master weight	9.50 Kg
Master pieces	4
Pallet pieces	80
20 container pieces	1800

40 container pieces	3800
40H container pieces	4360
